
WinShooter

Tävling Grovfälten 2015
Datum 2015-05-14

Patrull Namn Klubb Vapen
1 ( 08:30 ) Hansen, Stefan Rosersbergs PK A

Vujanic, Dusan Rosersbergs PK A
Collborg, Björn SAPK R
Stenberg, Henrik Rosersbergs PK R
Svensson, Daniel Rosersbergs PK R
Buckard, Jan-Erik Rosersbergs PK A
Eriksson, Jan SAPK A
Tennisberg, Robert Rosersbergs PK A

2 ( 08:40 ) Bergqvist, Mikael Rosersbergs PK A
Blomgren, Göran Upplands Väsby PSK A
Karlsson, Mikael Upplands Väsby PSK A
Mickelsson, Lena Rosersbergs PK A
Sjöberg, Kaj Upplands Väsby PSK A
Forsberg, Jim Rosersbergs PK A
Holm, Björn Upplands Väsby PSK A
Karlsson, Thomas Salems PK A

3 ( 08:50 ) Jinnestrand, Martin Pk Ena A
Johansson, Patrick Pk Ena A
Staaf, Anders Pk Ena A
Johansson, Curt Atlas Copco PSK A
Landhage, Caroline Pk Ena A
Sand, Mattias Atlas Copco PSK A
Jindrisek, Vlastimil Bromma PSK R
Tuominen, Tuija Bromma PSK A

4 ( 09:00 ) Enkvist, Johan Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk A
Hemlin, Lars Salems PK A
Honkavuo, Mika Salems PK A
Dahlin, Niklas Bromma PSK A
Garp, Kenneth Bromma PSK A
Mangerud, Ulf Stockholmspolisens SF A
Selander, Martin Salems PK A
Stigstedt, Michael Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen A

5 ( 09:10 ) Jacobsen, Henrik Ballongbergets skytteförenin A
Lundberg, Örjan Upplands Väsby PSK A
Räms, Anders Gripen PK A
Blomqvist, Erene Grödinge PSK A
Blomqvist, Michel Grödinge PSK A
Johansson, Andreas Eskilstuna Handeldvapenför A
Karlsson, Gunnar Eskilstuna Handeldvapenför A
Kron, Daniel Gripen PK A

6 ( 09:20 ) Engström, Thomas Ekens Psf A
Rosengren, Robert Ekens Psf A
Lindberg, "Mikael ""Mike Valp""" Handens PSK R
Näslund, Hasse Handens PSK R
Ström, Adam Handens PSK R
Malmström, Christoffer Ekens Psf A
Tuz, Matteus Salems PK A
von Schultz, Oscar Ekens Psf A
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7 ( 09:30 ) Junevall, Marcus Uppsala Handeldvapenföreni B

Stenberg, Henric Bålsta SS B
Ellström Widén, Anita Uppsala Handeldvapenföreni A
Önerud, Kent Bålsta SS A
Almgren, Lars Uppsala Handeldvapenföreni A
Eriksson, Mikael Bålsta SS A
Mortensen, Peter Uppsala Handeldvapenföreni A
Gustafsson, Nils-Ove Bålsta SS R

8 ( 09:40 ) Angelovski, Marjan Lövsta Skf A
Andersson, Sven Lövsta Skf A
Björkman, Roger Råsbo PSK A
Björn, Håkan Lövsta Skf A
Blix, Magnus Lövsta Skf A
Eklund, Anders Lövsta Skf A
Lodén, Mats Össeby PSK A
Sälgblad, Anders Lövsta Skf A

9 ( 09:50 ) Beck, Thomas Salems PK A
Erlansson, Thomas Salems PK A
Gawell, Anders Salems PK A
Lampinen, Raine Salems PK A
Nilsson, Michael Salems PK A
Segendorf, Björn Salems PK A
Carlsson, Einar Gustavsbergs PSK R
Holmkvist, Sven Salems PK R

10 ( 10:00 ) Domádej, Tadeusz Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk A
Hellström, Nicholas HP PSK A
Öman, Anders Upplands Väsby PSK A
Karlsson, Danny HP PSK R
Andersson, Ove Stockholmspolisens SF A
Hellström, Björn Stockholmspolisens SF A
Järf, Kenneth Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk A
Lakomaa, Erik Taxi PSK A

11 ( 10:10 ) Collborg, Björn SAPK C
Hansen, Stefan Rosersbergs PK C
Stenberg, Henrik Rosersbergs PK C
Eriksson, Jan SAPK B
Svensson, Daniel Rosersbergs PK A
Vujanic, Dusan Rosersbergs PK R
Buckard, Jan-Erik Rosersbergs PK R
Tennisberg, Robert Rosersbergs PK R

12 ( 10:20 ) Jansson, Kjell-Åke Rosersbergs PK A
Jansson, Mikael Rosersbergs PK A
Lindblå, Magnus Rosersbergs PK A
Mickelsson, Lena Rosersbergs PK R
Sjöberg, Kaj Upplands Väsby PSK R
Schill, Tommy Upplands Väsby PSK A
Forsberg, Jim Rosersbergs PK R
Karlsson, Thomas Salems PK R

13 ( 10:30 ) Lundholm, Staffan Bromma PSK A
Tsismalidis, Ilias Bromma PSK A
Blomgren, Göran Upplands Väsby PSK R
Karlsson, Mikael Upplands Väsby PSK A
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Holm, Björn Upplands Väsby PSK R
Nilsson, Hans NLT PSK A
Eichhardt, Peter NLT PSK A
Jansson, Martin Katarina PSF A

14 ( 10:40 ) Johansson, Patrick Pk Ena C
Jinnestrand, Martin Pk Ena B
Staaf, Anders Pk Ena B
Jindrisek, Vlastimil Bromma PSK A
Johansson, Curt Atlas Copco PSK R
Sand, Mattias Atlas Copco PSK R
Tuominen, Tuija Bromma PSK R
Schönning, Peter SAPK R

15 ( 10:50 ) Enkvist, Johan Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk C
Kruse, Jesper Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen A
Ekekrantz, William Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen A
Sortebech, Robin Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen A
Åberg, Peter Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen A
Stigstedt, Michael Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen R
Hallström, Sten Lidingö SSK R

16 ( 11:00 ) Ekberg, Nils-Anders SAPK A
Hemlin, Lars Salems PK R
Honkavuo, Mika Salems PK R
Dahlin, Niklas Bromma PSK R
Garp, Kenneth Bromma PSK R
Herkevall, Thomas Salems PK R
Mangerud, Ulf Stockholmspolisens SF R
Selander, Martin Salems PK R

17 ( 11:10 ) Larsson, Eriksson Eskilstuna Handeldvapenför R
Räms, Anders Gripen PK R
Heyman, Willy Gripen PK A
Blomqvist, Erene Grödinge PSK R
Blomqvist, Michel Grödinge PSK R
Johansson, Andreas Eskilstuna Handeldvapenför R
Karlsson, Gunnar Eskilstuna Handeldvapenför R
Kron, Daniel Gripen PK R

18 ( 11:20 ) Krantz, Konrad Handens PSK C
Lindberg, "Mikael ""Mike Valp""" Handens PSK C
Näslund, Hasse Handens PSK C
Ström, Adam Handens PSK C
Engström, Thomas Ekens Psf R
Rosengren, Robert Ekens Psf R
Malmström, Christoffer Ekens Psf R
von Schultz, Oscar Ekens Psf R

19 ( 11:30 ) Ellström Widén, Anita Uppsala Handeldvapenföreni R
Junevall, Marcus Uppsala Handeldvapenföreni R
Stenberg, Henric Bålsta SS A
Önerud, Kent Bålsta SS R
Gustafsson, Nils-Ove Bålsta SS A
Almgren, Lars Uppsala Handeldvapenföreni R
Eriksson, Mikael Bålsta SS R
Mortensen, Peter Uppsala Handeldvapenföreni R

20 ( 11:40 ) Hamrén, Torbjörn Lövsta Skf A
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Törnqvist, Anna Lövsta Skf A
Andersson, Sven Lövsta Skf R
Björkman, Roger Råsbo PSK R
Björn, Håkan Lövsta Skf R
Blix, Magnus Lövsta Skf R
Carlsson, Peter Lövsta Skf R
Tuz, Matteus Salems PK R

21 ( 11:50 ) Carlsson, Einar Gustavsbergs PSK A
Beck, Thomas Salems PK R
Erlansson, Thomas Salems PK R
Gawell, Anders Salems PK R
Lampinen, Raine Salems PK R
Lodén, Mats Össeby PSK R
Segendorf, Björn Salems PK R
Fogelfors, Carl Ballongbergets skytteförenin A

22 ( 12:00 ) Domádej, Tadeusz Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk C
Hellström, Björn Stockholmspolisens SF C
Järf, Kenneth Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk C
Lakomaa, Erik Taxi PSK B
Busk, Robert Älvkarleby PK A
Öman, Anders Upplands Väsby PSK R
Andersson, Ove Stockholmspolisens SF R
Hjortås, Johan Telia If Ps Stockholm R

23 ( 12:10 ) Nord, Magnus Sala PK A
Ringh, Michael Linköpings PSK A
Ömalm, Jörgen Tyresö SF A
Andersson, Hans Västerås Pistolskyttar A
Östlund, Christer Tyresö SF A
Englund, Andreas Sala PK R
Schedin, Dennis Stockholms Amatörf, Pistols A
Schedin, Conny Stockholms Amatörf, Pistols A

24 ( 12:20 ) Wang Pallin, Alfredo Stockholms Lv-Förenings SkA
Görmarker, Annika Stockholms Lv-Förenings SkA
Nelson, Gary Östhammars PK A
Wallberg, Eric Hemse-Linde PSK A
Kyrkslätt, Ville Södertälje PK R
Eng, Jan Pk Svea Ing 1 R
Svensson, Peter Upplands Väsby PSK R
Nordqvist, Andreas Precisionsskyttarna R

25 ( 12:30 ) Tyrebrant, Andreas Skarp 7 PSK A
Edengren, Thomas Skarp 7 PSK R
Jorsback, Michael Skarp 7 PSK R
Lazzarin, Pierre Roslagens Pistolskyttar A
Bermar, Christer Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar R
Arnström, Jan Roslagens Pistolskyttar A
Lindström, Torbjörn Roslagens Pistolskyttar A
Kunto, Mathias Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar R

26 ( 12:40 ) Arnason, Björn Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk C
Eriksson, Daniel Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk C
Klingborg, Mikael Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk B
Bjärnander, Mats Stockholms Amatörf, Pistols A
Rosberg, Björn Stockholms Amatörf, Pistols A
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Lingvall, Torbjörn Katarina PSF R
Lundberg, Tony Katarina PSF R
Alpstig Anund, Oscar Atlas Copco PSK A

27 ( 12:50 ) Fjelkestam, Jens Åkersberga SF A
Högberg, Malin Åkersberga SF A
Keife, Marcus Åkersberga SF A
Kåsjö, Michael Åkersberga SF A
Widforss, Gunnar Åkersberga SF R
Gebrat, Torbjörn Åkersberga SF A
Molén, Christofer Åkersberga SF A
Reyes, Samuel Åkersberga SF A

28 ( 13:00 ) Stigstedt, Michael Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen C
Carlsson, Dan SAPK R
Kruse, Jesper Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen R
Nilsson, Björn SAPK R
Herkevall, Thomas Salems PK A
Ekekrantz, William Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen R
Siegel, Peter Katarina PSF R
Sortebech, Robin Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen R

29 ( 13:10 ) Bergfeldt, Per Rosersbergs PK C
Dahlin, Niklas Bromma PSK C
Ekberg, Nils-Anders SAPK C
Garp, Kenneth Bromma PSK C
Hemlin, Lars Salems PK C
Honkavuo, Mika Salems PK C
Mangerud, Ulf Stockholmspolisens SF C
Schönning, Peter SAPK B

30 ( 13:20 ) Nittzell, Claes Rosersbergs PK A
Bruman, Ulf Rosersbergs PK A
Westermark, Leif Rosersbergs PK A
Apelgren, Erik Rosersbergs PK R
Svedberg, Kickie Rosersbergs PK R
Backström, Stefan Rosersbergs PK A
Adsjö, Lars Rosersbergs PK R
Egemalm, Per Rosersbergs PK A

31 ( 13:30 ) Kron, Daniel Gripen PK C
Räms, Anders Gripen PK C
Johansson, Andreas Eskilstuna Handeldvapenför C
Karlsson, Gunnar Eskilstuna Handeldvapenför C
Larsson, Eriksson Eskilstuna Handeldvapenför C
Heyman, Willy Gripen PK R
Danielsson, Anders Rosersbergs PK R
Hallström, Sten Lidingö SSK C

32 ( 13:40 ) Engström, Thomas Ekens Psf C
Lodén, Mats Össeby PSK C
Rosengren, Robert Ekens Psf C
von Schultz, Oscar Ekens Psf C
Malmström, Christoffer Ekens Psf B
Simmerud, Clas Ekens Psf R
Reif, Paul Rosersbergs PK A
Siika, Greger Rosersbergs PK A

33 ( 13:50 ) Mortensen, Peter Uppsala Handeldvapenföreni C
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Junevall, Marcus Uppsala Handeldvapenföreni C
Fogelfors, Carl Ballongbergets skytteförenin C
Hjortås, Johan Telia If Ps Stockholm C

34 ( 14:00 ) Björn, Håkan Lövsta Skf C
Blix, Magnus Lövsta Skf C
Carlsson, Einar Gustavsbergs PSK C
Busk, Robert Älvkarleby PK R
Carlsson, Peter Lövsta Skf A
Hamrén, Torbjörn Lövsta Skf R

35 ( 14:10 ) Ömalm, Jörgen Tyresö SF C
Englund, Andreas Sala PK B
Nord, Magnus Sala PK B
Andersson, Hans Västerås Pistolskyttar R
Järf, Kenneth Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk R
Östlund, Christer Tyresö SF R

36 ( 14:20 ) Wang Pallin, Alfredo Stockholms Lv-Förenings SkR
Eng, Jan Pk Svea Ing 1 A
Kyrkslätt, Ville Södertälje PK A
Svensson, Peter Upplands Väsby PSK A
Görmarker, Annika Stockholms Lv-Förenings SkR
Nelson, Gary Östhammars PK R
Wallberg, Eric Hemse-Linde PSK R
Nordqvist, Andreas Precisionsskyttarna A

37 ( 14:30 ) Bermar, Christer Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar C
Edengren, Thomas Skarp 7 PSK C
Jorsback, Michael Skarp 7 PSK C
Kunto, Mathias Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar C
Lazzarin, Pierre Roslagens Pistolskyttar C
Arnström, Jan Roslagens Pistolskyttar R
Lindström, Torbjörn Roslagens Pistolskyttar R
Alpstig Anund, Oscar Atlas Copco PSK R

38 ( 14:40 ) Bjärnander, Mats Stockholms Amatörf, Pistols C
Lundberg, Tony Katarina PSF C
Nilsson, Björn SAPK C
Carlsson, Dan SAPK B
Rosberg, Björn Stockholms Amatörf, Pistols B
Klingborg, Mikael Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk A
Jansson, Ann-Kristin Lövsta Skf A
Eriksson, Daniel Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk R

39 ( 14:50 ) Adsjö, Lars Rosersbergs PK C
Gebrat, Torbjörn Åkersberga SF C
Molén, Christofer Åkersberga SF C
Reyes, Samuel Åkersberga SF C
Siegel, Peter Katarina PSF C
Bergfeldt, Per Rosersbergs PK B
Österberg, Christer Rosersbergs PK B
Svedberg, Kickie Rosersbergs PK A

40 ( 15:00 ) Apelgren, Erik Rosersbergs PK C
Nittzell, Claes Rosersbergs PK R
Aldebo, Fredrik Rosersbergs PK R
Egemalm, Per Rosersbergs PK R
Schärlund, Karl-Erik Rosersbergs PK R
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Westermark, Leif Rosersbergs PK R
Backström, Stefan Rosersbergs PK R


